AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CO	1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE 1 C	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 200003		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Blk. 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCI See Block 14		5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	SPE300	7. ADMINISTERED BY (III	other than Item 6)	CODE	SPE300
700 ROBBINS PHILADELPHIA USA Initiator: Alicia	E OF SUBSISTENCE AVENUE A PA 19111-5096	DLA TROOP SUPPORT DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE 700 ROBBINS AVENUE PHILADELPHIA PA 19111-5096 USA				
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMEN	T OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.
PRODUCER	S DAIRY FOODS, INC.	*		9B. DATED (SEE	E ITEM 11)	
250 E BELM						
USA				SPE300-20-D-V346		TRACT/ORDER NO.
			1	X 10B. DATED (SE	E ITEM 13)	
CODE 8S30	8 FA	CILITY CODE			2019 OCT	09
		ONLY APPLIES TO AN	MENDMENTS OF SOL	ICITATIONS		
The above	e numbered solicitation is amended as set for					ot extended.
amendment you and this amend		such change may be made by ur and date specified.	telegram or letter, provided e	ach telegram or letter m	RS,	to the solicitation
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR IN ITEM 10A.	RSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	THE CHANGES SET FORT	H IN ITEM 14 ARE MA	DE IN THE CO	ONTRACT ORDER NO.
9405	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PUR C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I	SUANT TO THE AUTHORITY	OF FAR 43.103 (b).	/E CHANGES (such a	s changes in p	aying office, appropriatio
X	FAR 52.212-4(c) Changes D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	d authorliv)	2	<u> </u>		
		o comonly,				
E. IMPORTA	ANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to sign this d	locument and return	1 copie	es to the iss	uing office.
14. DESCRIPTI	ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Org	anized by UCF section heading	gs, including solicitation/contr	act subject matter whe	re feasible.)	
See Con	inuation Sheet					
Except as prov	ded herein, all terms and conditions of the do	ocument referenced in Item 9A	or 10A, as heretofore change	ed, remains unchanged	and in full force	e and effect.
15A NAME ANI	O TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF	CONTRACTING OFFIC	ER (Type or p	rint)
CH		7.1211100	HICLA: No	abole-H	ams	
15B, CONTRAC	CTOR/OFFEROR .	NALYST 15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF	MIERICA	101113	16C. DATE, SIGNED
_kuck	gnature of person authorized to sign)	- 11/5/19	Winds	7		11/5/19
[SI	gratare or poyour authorized to sign)	1-1-0	(Signature	of Contracting Officer)		1 1 - 10

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED: SPE300-20-D-V346 / P00003

PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES

The purpose of this Modification is to make corrections to the attachment page 1 of the Award Document for contract: SPE300-20-D-V346. The following changes are as follows:

Point of Contact for ORDERING: Katie Washington Phone: (559)264-6583 Email: katie.washington@Producersdairy.com Fax: (559) 457-4670

Point of Contact for INVOICING & PAYMENT: David Gutierrez Phone: (559) 264-6583 Email: david.gutierrez@Producersdairy.com Fax: (559) 457-4680

All other terms and conditions remain the same.